Data Comm.
Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Industrial Data Communication Products
LDM35
Signal Powered Limited Distance Modem
Description
The LDM35 series of products is designed to allow video display terminals
(VDTs) and other RS-232 devices to be connected over distances sufficient to

For information call 800-444-7644
Figure 4: LDM35 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model 25-Pin Connector Termination
LDM35-P Male Screw terminals
LDM35-S Female Screw terminals
LDM35-PJ Male RJ-11 phone jack
LDM35-SJ Female RJ-11 phone jack